Cognome

Gambaro
Bonato

Napoletano
Napoletano
Tuis
Tuis

Gambaro

Nome

Ivo
Dino Daniele

Alessandra
Alessandra
Elvio
Elvio

Ivo

Denominazione
Conferente

BIRRERIA ADIAMO - ALFA
S.R.L.

C.T. SERVIZI S.R.L.
COMUNE DI MEDUNA DI
LIVENZA

C.T. SERVIZI S.R.L.
REGIONE VENETO
REGIONE VENETO

ESIBIRSI SOC. COOP AR.L.

Data inizio

19/01/2016
22/06/2016

06/07/2016
29/11/2016
26/05/2016
26/05/2016

09/02/2016

Data fine

19/01/2016
22/06/2016

06/07/2016
29/11/2016
08/03/2017
08/03/2017

31/12/2016

Importo
presunto

12.196,65
12.196,65

565,00

Importo Anno

erogato

3.488,62
8.708,03

565,00

Incarico saldato

pagamento

Non Liquidabile
Non Liquidabile
Non Liquidabile
Non Liquidabile

2017 Si

2016 Si

2016 Si



