Cognome	Nome	Denominazione Conferente	Data inizio	Data fine	Importo presunto	Importo erogato	Anno pagamento	Incarico saldato
		BIRRERIA ADIAMO - ALFA						
Gambaro	Ivo	S.R.L.	19/01/2016	19/01/2016				Non Liquidabile
Bonato	Dino Daniele	C.T. SERVIZI S.R.L.	22/06/2016	22/06/2016				Non Liquidabile
		COMUNE DI MEDUNA DI						
Napoletano	Alessandra	LIVENZA	06/07/2016	06/07/2016				Non Liquidabile
Napoletano	Alessandra	C.T. SERVIZI S.R.L.	29/11/2016	29/11/2016				Non Liquidabile
Tuis	Elvio	REGIONE VENETO	26/05/2016	08/03/2017	12.196,65	3.488,62	2017	Si
Tuis	Elvio	REGIONE VENETO	26/05/2016	08/03/2017	12.196,65	8.708,03	2016	Si
Gambaro	Ivo	ESIBIRSI SOC. COOP A R.L.	09/02/2016	31/12/2016	565,00	565,00	2016	Si